TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI ' BFILK 2024

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI iIHRACATI

01/08/2024 - 31.12.2024

MIKT/KG TUTAR(ABD$)
37.623.094 186.944.612,89
1.094.396 3.735.142,62
3.501.858 14.350.085,51

42.219.348 205.029.841,02

2024 / ARALIK AYI

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABD$)

7.681.411 36.319.286.71
168,60 487.250.08
715,74 2.621.155.97
8.565 39.427.692,76

01/08/2023 :31.12.2023

MIKT/KG TUTAR(ABDS)

27.649.270 173.792.795,80

67.850%"7_5.235185,17

2952336  13.369.322,22

32.069.436  192.397.853
2023 / ARALIK AYI

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS$)

6.064 36.685.899

386 1.487.623

596 2.854.826

7.046 41.028.348

MALATYA

Malatya  31.12.2024

FARK/TON
9.973.824
-373.434
549.522
10.149.912

FARK/TON
1.617
-217

119

1519

www.malatyatb.org.tr



